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Veal Stock 1020g
Short Product Name:
Veal Stock

Thickened Veal Stock

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 3306400002987   Supplier : Centaur Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : MIS091

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1288kJ

304kcal
3.3g 0.9g 4.5g 16.9g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1288kJ 304kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1288kJ 

304kCal

Carbohydrates 61g

of which sugars 4.5g

Fat 3.3g

of which saturates 0.9g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 6.7g

Salt 16.9g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Product Contains WHEAT, EGG. 

May contain traces of CRUSTACEANS, FISH, SOY, MILK, CELERY, MOLLUSCS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Maltodextrins, Potato starch, Salt, <b>Wheat</b> flour (gluten), Natural wine flavour, Yeast extract, Natural Flavour, Flavours (<b>Egg</b>), Tomato, Chicken fat, Onion, Veal meat (0.9%), Rapeseed oil,

Thickening agents 

(Xanthan gum, guar gum), Colouring agent (E150c), Beef meat extract, Acidifying agent (Citric Acid), 

Aromatic plants (laurel, thyme, rosemary, garlic), Antioxidant (rosemary extract).

Supplier's Product Code : MIS091

Product Added : 02 April 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 02 April 2025

erudus id : 0ff4e419c0554ccb90bd569610d3e680

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


May Contain
Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


May Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


May Contain

Soya


May Contain

Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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